
Manufacturer Manufacturer Number Item Item Description Branch # New-in-Box Operational Unknown Total

2GIG by Nortek Control 2GIG-AC2-PLUG 2GIG-AC2-PLUG POWER SUPPLY: 2GIG-AC2-PLUG                                                                          71 5 0 0 5

Optex CX-702 CX-702 OPTEX 70 X 70 PIR                                                                                    71 1 0 0 1

D-Link DEM-431XT-DD DEM-431XT-DD
D-link DEM-431XT-DD Sfp+ 
Module 71 2 0 0 2

Digital Watchdog DWC-MB45DIA DWC-MB45DIA
MEGAPIX 5 MEXAPIXELS AT 
30FPS                                                                        71 1 0 0 1

Digital Watchdog DWC-MB721M4TIR DWC-MB721M4TIR
MEGAPIX IP CAMERA 2.1MP 3D 
DNR WDR IR                                                                71 10 0 10

Digital Watchdog DWC-MV72I4V DWC-MV72I4V
MEGAPIX 2.1MP NETWORK 
DOME OUTDOOR IR                                                                71 1 0 1

Digital Watchdog DWC-PVF5M1TIR DWC-PVF5M1TIR 5MP 360°/180° FISH IP VANDAL                                                                         71 1 0 1

DSC by JCI HSM2955 HSM2955 NEO TWO-WAY VOICE MODULE                                                                             71 2 0 2

ICC ICFOJ1M501 ICFOJ1M501

ICC ICFOJ1M501 LC Duplex 
Singlemode 9/125 (OS2) Fiber-
Optic Patch Cable, 3' (1m), 
Yellow 71 4 0 4

ICC ICFOJ1M502 ICFOJ1M502

ICC ICFOJ1M502 LC Duplex 
Singlemode 9/125 (OS1) Fiber 
Optic Patch Cable, 6' (2 m), 
Yellow 71 2 0 2

Intellisense by Honeywell IS280CM IS-280CM
COMMERCIAL CEILING MOUNT 
360 DEG. MOTION DETECTOR                                                    71 1 0 1

Visonic MCR-304 MCR-304 WIRELESS RECEIVER: MCR-304                                                                           71 1 0 1

Visonic MCT-201WP MCT201WP
Visonic MCT-201WP Powercode 
Waterproof Pendant Transmitter 71 1 0 1

Interlogix MPI-11 MPI-11

GE Security MPI-11 Two-Channel 
Siren Driver With Steady And 
Yelp Sounds 71 3 0 3

LiftMaster MYQ-821LMB MYQ-821LMB GARAGE DOOR OPENER KIT                                                                               71 1 0 1

Alarm Controls REB-1DURO REB-1DURO

Exit Device Push Bar, Request-
To-Exit, (2) DPDT, 34-1/2" 
Length, Satin Aluminum, 
Duranodic, With Door Loop 71 1 0 1

SECO-LARM SD-961A-36 SD961A36
SECO-LARM 36 PUSH TO EXIT 
BAR"                                                                       71 1 0 0 1
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Hikvision SRS SRS

Hikvision SRS Anti-corrosive Wall 
Mounting Bracket for Outdoor 
Dome Camera, Prevents 
Rainwater Infiltration, White 71 2 0 0 2

Hikvision SRSM SRSM
Hikvision SRSM Sun/Rain Shield, 
PC, Medium, Black 71 1 0 0 1

TRENDnet TFC-1000MGA TFC-1000MGA

TRENDnet 100/1000Mbase-T To 
SFP Media Converter TFC-
1000MGA 71 9 0 0 9

TRENDnet TFC-1600 TFC-1600
16SLOT FIBER CONVERTER 
CHASSIS                                                                       71 1 0 0 1

TRENDnet TI-MGBS10 TI-MGBS10

TRENDnet TI-MGBS10 
1000BASE-LX Industrial SFP 
Single-Mode LC Module, 10 km 71 7 0 0 7

Securitron by Assa Abloy TSB-BK TSB-BK TOUCH SENSE BAR BLACK 36"                                                                            71 1 0 0 1


